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as of 3rd July 2014

Executive Director 
Prof Nigel Lightfoot (time zone GMT +1, Lyon)
CORDS
nigel@cordsnetwork.org
[bookmark: _GoBack]
Project lead
Dr Petra Dickmann (time zone GMT, London)
dickmann risk communication drc|
+44 7766 902991
pdickmann@dickmann-drc.com
www.dickmann-drc.com

Web development 
Mr Andy Towler (time zone GMT +1, Malta)
Mobile: (+356) 9940 8846
Skype: andytowler
Email: andy@zigpress.com


NETWORKS
APEIR (time zone GMT +7, Bangkok)
IT and Communication	Ms Pornpit Silkavute (time zone GMT +7, Bangkok)
				pornpit@health.moph.go.th
				Ms Pat Oungpasuk
				pat@hsri.or.th

MBDS	 (time zone GMT +7, Bangkok)			
Communication 		Dr Moe Ko Oo
moekooo2003@yahoo.com
IT				Ms Thin Mar Soe (Maureen)
				tmarsoe@gmail.com

SEEHN/SECIDS  (time zone GMT +1, Tirana and Copenhagen)
IT				Mr Klaidi Bido
Klaidi.bido@gmail.com
Ms Doriana Delija 
			doriana.delija@gmail.com

COMMUNICATION		Ms Ledia Agolli
ledia.agolli@gmail.com
Dr Maria Ruseva
rusevamaria33@gmail.com

MECIDS (time zone GMT +3, Amman)
IT and Communication	Dr Sami 
						saadshali@hotmail.com
						Mr Sari Husseini 
						shusseini@sfcg.org

SACIDS (time zone GMT +3, Dar es Salaam)
IT 						Mr Eric Beda
						eric.beda@sacids.org
Communication		Mr Nicodemus Odhiambo
						nicodemus.odhiambo@sacids.org
						Mr Yunus Karsan
						Yunus.karsan@sacids.org

EAIDSnet (time zone GMT +3, Dar es Salaam)
IT						Mr Andrew Charles
						acharles@eachq.org
Communication		Ms Alison Kaitesi Gichohi 
						agichohi@eachq.org
						Ms Madgalene Kavuu Mutie
						mmutie@eachq.org
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